Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Jones - (1134340) - Carmarthen - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.58
1:21.80
1:24.00
1:24.13
1:25.99
1:26.30
1:32.17
1:35.94
1:39.43
1:41.69
1:44.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.58
1:21.80
1:24.00
1:24.13
1:25.99
1:26.30
1:32.17
1:35.94
1:41.69
1:39.43
1:44.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
308
285
283
265
262
215
191
171
160

147

WA Pts

335
308
285
283
265
262
215
191
160
171

147

Round

Round

F
H

N

Date

04/02/18
04/02/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
11/12/16
26/11/16
03/10/15
24/05/15
21/06/14
28/06/14
13/04/14

Date

04/02/18
04/02/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
11/12/16
26/11/16
03/10/15
24/05/15
28/06/14
21/06/14
13/04/14

Meet

SW West Regional Championships

SW West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Carmarthen Christmas Open Meet

Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships
Llanelli Autumn Meet 2015

Amman Valley Open Meet 2015

West Wales Region Junior Development Meet
Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014

West Wales Region NT Gala 2014

Meet

SW West Regional Championships

SW West Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Carmarthen Christmas Open Meet

Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships
Llanelli Autumn Meet 2015

Amman Valley Open Meet 2015

Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014
West Wales Region Junior Development Meet

West Wales Region NT Gala 2014

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Wales

Llanelli
Carmarthen
Swansea
Carmarthen

Carmarthen

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Wales

Llanelli
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Swansea

Carmarthen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen

Carmarthen

Club Swam Under

Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Carmarthen

Carmarthen

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



