## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joshua Jones - (1134340) - Carmarthen - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.58	335	F	04/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
1:21.80	308	Н	04/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
1:24.00	285	F	05/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
1:24.13	283	Н	05/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
1:25.99	265	F	11/12/16	Carmarthen Christmas Open Meet	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	2
1:26.30	262	F	26/11/16	Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships	Wales	Carmarthen	3
1:32.17	215	F	03/10/15	Llanelli Autumn Meet 2015	Llanelli	Carmarthen	3
1:35.94	191	F	24/05/15	Amman Valley Open Meet 2015	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	2
1:39.43	171	F	21/06/14	West Wales Region Junior Development Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	2
1:41.69	160	F	28/06/14	Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	4
1:44.69	147	F	13/04/14	West Wales Region NT Gala 2014	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.58	335	F	04/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
1:21.80	308	Н	04/02/18	SW West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
1:24.00	285	F	05/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
1:24.13	283	Н	05/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
1:25.99	265	F	11/12/16	Carmarthen Christmas Open Meet	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	2
1:26.30	262	F	26/11/16	Swim Wales West Sub Regional Championships	Wales	Carmarthen	3
1:32.17	215	F	03/10/15	Llanelli Autumn Meet 2015	Llanelli	Carmarthen	3
1:35.94	191	F	24/05/15	Amman Valley Open Meet 2015	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	2
1:41.69	160	F	28/06/14	Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	4
1:39.43	171	F	21/06/14	West Wales Region Junior Development Meet	Swansea	Carmarthen	2
1:44.69	147	F	13/04/14	West Wales Region NT Gala 2014	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS